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7-9 Sep 2018

Easton Salt Lake Archery2018 USA Archery Para WRE
Center

Compound Mens Open Team

Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName RR Score 1/2

No

Rank

Finals

1 USA - USA

2 CAN - Canada

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

SHELBY Andre 2060 /01  -Bye-

STUTZMAN Matt
THOMPSON Ben

EVANS Kevin 1993 /02 -Bye-

LEIDAL Rhys
TREMBLAY Kyle

222

220

AR_C74B
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